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Kids Cup Jg 2006-2007
PI. UCI-ID NAME Vorname Verein/Team Pkt. Bon. Ges. DOR.EMS.KRE.KEN.PUL
1. AHLERT Leon CK1m RSG Emsdetten 31 10 41 13 18 0 0 0
2. BECKER Noah CK1m Zens & Friends Racing Team 30 10 40 14 16 0 0 O
3. ALBIN Alexander CK1im - 26 10 36 12 14 0 0 0
4. FRENKEN Simon CK1im - 22 10 32 11 11 0 0 0
5. STOCK Niklas CK1m ATV Haltern 18 5 23 18 0 0 0 0
6. MICHALSKI Ben CK1m ATV Haltern 16 5 21 16 0 0 0 0
7. HARENBROCK Jonas CK1m RSG Emsdetten 13 5 18 0 13 0 0 0
8. STRUNK Raphael CK1m Team Radsport Nagel 12 5 17 0 12 0 0 0
9. SICKMANN Lucas CK1m RSG Emsdetten 10 5 15 0 10 0 0 0
10. TAMLER Niko CK1im - 9 5 14 o 9 0 0 0
11. LAMMERS Leoniw CK1W RSG Emsdetten 8 5 13 0 8 0 0 0
12. SCHULTE-AUSTUM Leni CK1W RSG Emsdetten 7 D 12 0 7 0 0 0
Kids Cup Jg 2008-2009
PI. UCI-ID NAME Vorname Verein/Team Pkt. Bon. Ges. DOR.EMS.KRE.KEN.PUL
1. LOECKE Tristan CK2m Velo Solingen 34 10 44 16 18 0 0 0
2. NOHN Bela CK2m WuppaCrossa 32 10 42 18 14 0 0 O
3. AHLERT Nieke CK2w RSG Emsdetten 30 10 40 14 16 0 0 0
4. KAUSCH Nick CK2m Team Radsport Nagel 13 5 18 13 0 0 0 O
Kids Cup Jg 2010 und jiinger
PI. UCI-ID NAME Vorname Verein/Team Pkt. Bon. Ges. DOR.EMS.KRE.KEN.PUL
1. GEBAUER Paul-Frederick CK3m Velo Solingen 36 10 46 18 18 0 0
2. BUSCHER Vivian CK2w PRC Emsstern 1933 Rheine 16 5 21 0 16 0 0
3. EILING Nika Emma CK3w RSG Emsdetten 14 5 19 0 14 0 0
Schiiler U15 m (JG 2006-2007)
PI. UCI-ID NAME Vorname Verein/Team Pkt. Bon. Ges. DOR
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1. 10087982014 VAN ZEELAND Louis Marino U15 Mainzer RSV 18 5 23 18
2. 10097393438  VOOS Marius U15 Velo Solingen 16 S 21 16
3. 10050813593  MEYER Jan U15 RSC Stahlross Wittlich 14 5 19 14
4., 10071743103  PLICH Colin U15 SG Radschlager Diisseldorf 13 5 18 13
5. 10096347050 LEUKEL Mona U15w RV Staubwolke 09 Fischeln 12 5 17 12
Schiiler U13
PI. UCI-ID NAME Vorname Verein/Team Pkt. Bon. Ges. DOR.EMS
1. 10060284571  KOCH Theodor U13 Scuderia Stdstadt 34 10 44 18 16
2. 10071746234  MULLER Jonathan U13 RSV Unna 1968 18 5 23 0 18
3. 10071992370  WEILER Julian U13 RC Eifelschwalben Herschbroich 16 5 21 16 0
Schiiler U11
PI. UCI-ID NAME Vorname Verein/Team Pkt. Bon. Ges. DOR.EMS
1. 10088724466 SCHMITZ Kilian Ullm VfR Buttgen 18 5 23 0 18
2. 10086698883  JANDREY Ben Ullm Radsport-Club Schmitter Kéln 18 5 23 18 0
3. 10091696104  PAUL Anton Ullm RSG Hannover 16 5 21 0 16
4. 10093650955  VOLKER Mats U1llm Ausdauerteam- Vreden 16 S 21 16 0
Master 3 (JG 1961-1970)
PI. UCI-ID NAME Vorname Verein/Team Pkt. Bon. Ges. DOR.EMS
1. 10002143074  STENZEL Michael M 3 KIC Ravensburg 36 10 46 18 18
2. 10036499464 VOB Marcus M 3 RSV Unna 1968 27 10 37 16 11
3. 10036393875  GEISLER Lars M 3 Osnabriicker SC 26 10 36 14 12
4, 10050466555 NORDMANN Heiko M 3 RRG 66 Osnabriick 23 10 33 13 10
5. 10048510589  GRUNEFELD Jérg M 3 Radtreff Campus Bonn 21 10 31 129
6. 10036216649  NEHER Fergus M 3 RSG Emsdetten 18 10 28 10 8
7. 10048507458  STROTHMANN Ulrich M 3 Radtreff Campus Bonn 18 10 28 11 7
8. 10049991255  WEBING Bernhard M 3 Radsportfreunde Borken 1210 22 9 3
9. 10043798918  RAIBLE Armin M 3 Personal Cycling Training - CrossM 16 5 21 0 16
10. 10036396606 VAN DER SLOOT Lars M 3 Gunsha-KMC CX/Gravel Team 14 5 19 0 14
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M 3 RC Titan Leverkusen

M 3 Radtreff Campus Bonn

M 3 RSG GieBen und Wieseck

M 3 RC Buer/Westerholt

M 3 Radtreff Campus Bonn
M 3 RSV Gutersloh 1931

FMAS RSV Minster v. 1895

U19w RC Endspurt Herford

U19w RSC Stahlross Wittlich

11. 10072005710 RAVENBERG Thomas M 3 RSG Emsdetten
12. 10036198158 SUNDERMANN Andreas M 3 RV Blitz Spich

13. 10045980004 DITTRICH Christoph

14, 10036181384 DEGEN Marcus M 3 RSC Rheinbach
15. 10050855161 OXENFART Frank

16. 10043818924  KAISER Stefan M 3 MSV Essen-Steele
17. 10048545955 SCHMITZ Thomas M 3 RSC Rotrunner
18. 10059612544  EILING Ralf M 3 RSG Emsdetten
19. 10036399737 KESSEN Peter M 3 RSG Lohne-Vechta
20. 10036272627 GOERS Axel

21. 10071746840  FREITAG Jorg

22. 10036201895 KATH Bodo M 3 PSV Iserlohn

22. 10082704608 VOSS Heiko M 3 RRG 66 Osnabriick
22. 10054070814 SUDEROW Silvio

22. 10036204828 HOFMANN Matthias

Frauen

PI. UCI-ID NAME Vorname Verein/Team

1. 10036500373 VOSSEBERG Ellen

2. 10056136207 NEHER Simone FMAS RSG Emsdetten
3. 10079238068 LETZ Philine FRAU Team Pirate Cross
4., 10093329542  HULLHORST Elisa

5. 10074599044  GLASER Ulrike FRAU RSC Dorsten

6. 10050806661 MEYER Hannah

7. 10015540794  SOSTMANN Maren

Jugend U17 (3G 2004-2005)

PI.

o> EN

UCI-ID

10055707181
10023417093
10059611635
10072415534
10065373637
10056534109

NAME Vorname

SENGSTOCK Robin
WITHAG Jenstke
FAUPEL Ben

RIEKE Stella

MARZ Magdalena
LAWRENZ Jakob

FMAS Team Bertram & Romer-Cross

Verein/Team

RV Staubwolke 09 Fischeln

U17w RC Bocholt 77

RV Endspurt 08 Wuppertal

Ul7w MSV Essen-Steele
U17w RC Musketier Wuppertal
VfR Blttgen
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7. 10049984484  MOLLS- HUFING Paul RG Haldern 18 5 23 18 0
8. BUSCHER Lucas PRC Emsstern 1933 Rheine 14 5 19 0 14
9. 10084566907  FIEDLER Henning RRG Bremen 13 5 18 0 13
10. 10059442994  WITTMER Florian RC Endspurt Herford 12 5 17 0 12
11. 10077694657 BUTER Pascal RC Endspurt Herford 10 5 15 0 10
12. 10072416140 ARTMANNSELM Tabea U17w ATV Haltern 10 S 15 10 0
Master 4 (JG 1960 und dlter)
Pl. UCI-ID NAME Vorname Verein/Team Pkt. Bon. Ges. DOR.EMS
1. 10054056969  HOENIG Bruno M 4 Radtreff Campus Bonn 34 10 44 18 16
2. 10036528968  HACK Gerhard M 4 RSG Frankfurt 1890 27 10 37 9 18
3. 10058586970  PIEPEL Klaus M 4 TG Neuss - Radsport 27 10 37 14 13
4. 10045979192  LALLA Johann M 4 RC Titan Leverkusen 25 10 35 11 14
5. 10050473225  NEUHAUS Klaus M 4 RRG 66 Osnabriick 25 10 35 13 12
6. 10036458947  STAHR Horst M 4 RSC Dinslaken 21 10 31 10 11
7. 10050859710 BREHE Franz M 4 RSF 67 Ahlen 18 10 28 8 10
8. 10050482521  PHILIPP Helmut M 4 RRG 66 Osnabriick 14 10 24 7 7
9. 10036393471  IRMER Detlef M 4 RSG Lohne-Vechta 16 5 21 16 0
10. 10060570420 WITTENBERG Hermann Ralf M 4 RV Urania Delmenhorst 12 5 17 12 0
11. 10066145189  GRUSTCZYSKI Thomas M 4 RC Endspurt Herford 9 5 14 0 9
12. TL741 ROMBERG Harry M 4 RC Sprinter Waltrop 8 5 13 0o 8
Elite
PI. UCI-ID NAME Vorname Verein/Team Pkt. Bon. Ges. DOR.EMS
1. 10015673665  SCHMITZ Brune U 23 RC Bocholt 77 24 10 34 16 8
2. 10011125880  OGER Vincent Elite Belgien 23 10 33 14 9
3. 10007383906  GERHARDT Julian Elite RC Victoria Neheim 20 10 30 13 7
4. 10085384131  MIHSLER Steffen Elite RSG Emsdetten 18 10 28 7 11
5. 10015842811  RUHMOLLER Philipp Elite RSG Emsdetten 18 10 28 18 0b
6. 10098053543  REGER Fabian Elite Scuderia Sudstadt 16 10 26 11 5
7. 10011062529  SCHMIDT Marvin Elite Ski-Club Bad Marienberg-Unnau 18 5 23 0 18
8. 10072410278  DIAS Fabio Elite Scuderia Sudstadt 13 10 23 10 3
9. 10012992627  FRANKE Hendrik Elite RC Victoria Neheim 12 10 22 12 0
10. 10007583461  GRUNER Yannick Elite Stevens Racing Team 16 5 21 0 16
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10058372762
10043837314
10007583360
10077540568
10036205333
10036205232
10015560804
10014415291
10077539659
10049996208
10080953453
10036214629
10057684264
10086424354
10054063942
10096597230
10071746638
10075514278
10061889620
10015560905
10052427369
10014199265
10045982832
10054447700
10014847650
10036183610
10012860362
10036532002
10015371147
10086425061
10098148624
10036212609
10086697671
10056532484
10050866679

SCHUMACHER Jonas
FRICKE Michael
MULLER Steffen

HIHN Matthias

VOEGE Lennart
SCHMITZ Campo
NITZSCHMANN Martin
WOLFSTADTER Marcel
DEHNERT Hanns Moritz
KOCH Christian Hans-Walter
OEHLER Daniel

MILLER Henry
ARLINGHAUS Johannes
VON DOMBOIS Alexander
KUBITZKI Linus
ORTMEIER Finn Christian
KILPERT Fabian
DOBBER Nick

KEMPER Andre
TOENHAKE Jan
MARSCHALL Dennis
WITHAG Tjardo
HECKMULLER Luca
JACOB Rainer

PAUL Felix

WAMSER Jakob
KEMPER Andreas
KREIDER Jan

EPPING Hendrick
LIMBACH Moritz
KIMPEL Sebastian
KAHL Tristan

JANDREY Sebastian
ISKE Fabian
MADALINSKI Jan

BOMBTRACK - NRW CROSS CUP 2019

Elite Scuderia Stdstadt

Elite Blau-Weiss Buchholz

Elite RC Endspurt Herford

Elite RV Endspurt 08 Wuppertal
U 23 FOCUS Rapiro Racing - Elite
U 23 RC Bocholt 77

U 23 Gunsha-KMC CX/Gravel Team
Elite RC Victoria Neheim

Elite Radtreff Campus Bonn
Elite Scuderia Sudstadt

Elite RC Victoria Neheim

U 23 RC Endspurt Herford

Elite TUS Bramsche

Elite Scuderia Sidstadt

U 23 TSV Dieringhausen

Elite RSG Emsdetten

Elite RC Victoria Neheim

U 23 RSG Emsdetten

U 23 RSG Emsdetten

U 23 PRC Emsstern 1933 Rheine
U 23 RC Musketier Wuppertal
Elite RC Bocholt 77

Elite RSV 1896 Euskirchen

Elite ZG Kassel

Elite crossladen.fidlock | racing
Elite RSV Team ME Mettmann
Elite RC Victoria Neheim

Elite TUSPO 1895 Weende

Elite RSC Dorsten

Elite Scuderia Sudstadt

Elite Scuderia Stdstadt

U 23 RC Staubwolke Quadrath
Elite Radsport-Club Schmitter Koln
Elite ZG Kassel

U 23 Squadra Ciclismo Colonia
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Master 2 (JG 1971-1980)
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UCI-ID

10036229379
10036487037
10068029013
10066691120
10086803159
10036597676
10036217659
10036190983
10084593377
10036425706
10036197350
10080397321
10036524120
10086698479
10091694383
10036491784

NAME Vorname

HUWE Marco
STAACK Axel
DORSIC Daniel
GOLLY Michael
MASSON Martin
GANSER Stefan
BENDERS Marcus
FERNANDEZ Raul
MIETHE Timo
MATUSCHAK Nico
BURKE Michael
AHLERT Stefan
JUNG Andreas
BIERBAUM Christian
WUCKE Thomas
WINZEN Jérg

Junioren U19 (JG 2002-2003)

BOMBTRACK - NRW CROSS CUP 2019

Verein/Team

M 2 RSV Coesfeld

M 2 Bike Team Baumberge

M 2 RC Victoria Neheim

M 2 Cycling Club Dusseldorf

M 2 RSV Gitersloh 1931

M 2 RSC Stolberg

M 2 Erkelenzer RC

M 2 RV Endspurt 08 Wuppertal
M 2 KJC Ravensburg

M 2 RSC Betzdorf

M 2 BSV Profil Hurtgenwald

M 2 RSG Emsdetten

M 2 RSV Gitersloh 1931

M 2 RSC Westfalia Sprockhdvel
M 2 RSC Oldenburg 1965

M 2 Radtreff Campus Bonn

PI.
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UCI-ID

10043804978
10054069804
10071013983
10045931706
10055699000
10036430251
10050845265
10043806800

NAME Vorname

KAISER Nicolas
BORRESCH Julian
HACK Leon
GRUSZCZYNSKI Timo
THEILER Ole

BAUER Adil
STRICKER Jacob
SCHONHOLZ Ole

Hobbyklasse (JG 1981-2004)

Verein/Team

MSV Essen-Steele
TSV Dieringhausen
RV Adler Littringhausen

Stevens Racing Team Junioren

RV Staubwolke 09 Fischeln

RSV Sturmv. Bad Neuenahr-Ahrwei

Velo Solingen
MSV Essen-Steele

PI.
1.

UCI-ID

NAME Vorname
SIEGBERT Roland

Verein/Team

HOB Pulheimer SC
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VALDER Patrick
GEBERT Jan-Hagen
BLUM Daniel
FISCHER Jan
HULSMANN Florian
REMME Stefan
PROKOP Christoph *
BEYER Sebastian
WEHOWSKI Dennis
VAN LAAK Martin
TAFEL Hendrik
SMUDA Tim

JAGER Jens
SCHMIDT Joérg
WEBER Julian *
FABER Christoph
KREINS Ulrich

PIPER Pascal

KOPPEN Tim

ADAM Peter
HEINRICH Phil
ALTENBURGER Christopher
PILAS Christian
ERNSTING Christian
GROB Thomas
KOSMODEMIANSKY Ilya
WITTKOWSKI Thomas
DROZDOWSKI Florian
SCHULTE Marc

HEES Felix
LEUSHACKE Matthias
JAHN Marcel

BOMBTRACK - NRW CROSS CUP 2019
powered by Alexrims 2019

HOB Team TRAFFIC

HOB Scuderia Sldstadt
HOB KTT 01

HOB TRI POWER Rhein-Sieg
HOB -

HOB Marathon Ibbenbiiren
HOB Edelhelfer Racing Team
HOB ILTIS-RACING-TEAM
HOB MC Pirate Hamburg
HOB -

HOB Team TRAFFIC

HOB -

HOB Marathon Ibbenbiiren
HOB DJK RS Grafschaft

HOB PRC Emsstern 1933 Rheine

HOB Team TRAFFIC

HOB -

HOB DJK RS Grafschaft
HOB Scuderia Sldstadt
HOB Radtreff Campus Bonn
HOB Team Radsport Nagel
HOB RSG Emsdetten

HOB -

HOB RG Haldern

HOB -

HOB saar-triathleten.de
HOB -

HOB PV Triathlon Witten
HOB -

HOB -

HOB -

HOB -

Hobby 50+ (JG 1970 und élter)

PI. UCI-ID
1.

NAME Vorname

BONNEKESSEL Michael

Verein/Team

H50+ SG Niederhausen-Birkenbeul
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2. WIES Jirgen H50+ Zens & Friends Racing Team 34 10 44 18 16
3. DANKERS Michael H50+ Radtreff Campus Bonn 23 10 33 10 13
4. BENNEMANN Thomas H50+ RSC Stadtlohn 1968 22 10 32 11 11
5. KATZEK Jurgen H50+ RC Staubwolke Quadrath 20 10 30 8 12
6. JOHANNKNECHT Markus H50+ - 14 10 24 4 10
7. MARZ Ingo H50+ MC Pirate Hamburg 13 10 23 5 8
8. BROCKHAUS Christoph H50+ Team Radsport Schrauth 13 10 23 7 6
9. STEINKOPF Andreas H50+ Zens & Friends Racing Team 14 5 19 0 14
10. HEINKOPF Andreas H50+ - 14 5 19 14 0
11. JANKE Klaus H50+ Radon Factory Racing 13 5 18 13 0
12. GEBEL Casper H50+ Radtreff Campus Bonn 12 5 17 12 0
13. MUHLIG Alexander H50+ RSV Viktoria Lévenich 9 5 14 0 9
14. ZEPMEUSEL Norbert H50+ Zens & Friends Racing Team 9 5 14 9 0
15. SALENTIN Stefan H50+ FC St. Pauli Radsport 3 10 13 o 3
16. ARNDT Rene H50+ - 7 5 12 0 7
17. LETSCHER Christian H50+ Team Radsport Nagel 2 10 12 o 2
18. GATHMANN Jan H50+ WuppaCrossa 6 5 11 6 0
19. BRAND Heinz H50+ RSG Emsdetten 5 5 10 0 3
20. BOUDA Friedrich H50+ WuppaCrossa 0 10 10 0 0
21. WARDA Armin Martin H50+ Radtreff Campus Bonn 4 5 9 0 4
22. MARKS Rene H50+ WuppaCrossa 35 8 3 0
23. BIALLAS Ingo H50+ Zens & Friends Racing Team 2 5 7 2 0
24. CORREIRA Jorge Manuel H50+ - 0o 5 5 0 0
24. STAHLHUT Tom H50+ Haardbiker 0 5 5 Ob 0
24. ALBIN Michael H50+ - 0 5 5 0 0
24, BERGER Michael H50+ - 0 5 5 0 0
24. SOLDANSKY Rainer H50+ TUS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder 0o 5 5 0 0
24, SCHUTZ Rolf H50+ Radtreff Campus Bonn 0 5 5 0 0
24. HORSKEN Stephan H50+ Cycling Club Dusseldorf 0 5 5 0 0
24, WILLAMOWSKI Andreas H50+ El Toro Bike-Team Blote 0 5 5 0 0
24. KROPP Christian H50+ - 0o 5 5 0 0
Hobby Frauen

PI. UCI-ID NAME Vorname Verein/Team Pkt. Bon. Ges. DOR.EMS
1. BONNEKESSEL Daniela Hfrau SG Niederhausen-Birkenbeul 32 10 42 16 16
2. DEGEN Claudia Hfrau Scuderia Siidstadt 30 10 40 18 12
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3. BORCHERT Annett Hfrau - 23 10 33 12 11
4, HEISTERKAMP Maria Hfrau Team Radsport Nagel 23 10 33 T
5. RUHMOLLER Christa Hfrau RSG Emsdetten 18 10 28 10 8
6. LAMBRACHT Bettina Hfrau RC Endspurt Herford 18 5 23 0 18
7. ARLOM Hannah Hfrau LG Emsdetten 14 S 19 0 14
8. NOHN Corinna Hfrau WuppaCrossa 13 5 18 0 13
9. SCHINK Maren Hfrau ichhasselaufen.de 135 18 130
10. SUHREN Katharina Hfrau Radtreff Campus Bonn 11 5 16 11 0
11. GRUSZCZYNSKI Sylke Hfrau RC Endspurt Herford 10 5 15 0 10
12. JUNKER Lena Hfrau Scuderia Sitidstadt 7 5 12 0o 7
Hobby Jugend ( JG 2001-2004)
PI. UCI-ID NAME Vorname Verein/Team Pkt. Bon. Ges. DOR.EMS
1. ARNDT Robin Team Radsport Nagel 34 10 44 18 16
2. APEL Maurice Team Radsport Nagel 28 10 38 14 14
3. KOPSEL Jonas Team Radsport Nagel 18 5 23 0 18
4. FRANZMANN Jennart - 16 5 21 16 0
5. KIMPEL Robin - 13 5 18 0 13
Hobby Weibliche Jugend (JG 2002-05)
PI. UCI-ID NAME Vorname Verein/Team Pkt. Bon. Ges. DOR.EMS
1. ROCHEL Leni ATV Haltern 18 5 23 18 0
2. LEUKEL Maja - 16 5 21 16 0
Hobby 40+ (JG 1971-1980)
PI. UCI-ID NAME Vorname Verein/Team Pkt. Bon. Ges. DOR.EMS
1. HABERMANN Markus H40+ TUS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder 34 10 44 le 18
2. SCHMIDTKE Lars H40+ Marathon Ibbenbiren 34 10 44 18 16
3. NASHEUER Johannes H40+ Hape Factory 27 10 37 13 14
4, FUCHS Sebastian H40+ TUS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder 25 10 35 12 13
5. BERTENHOFF Jochen H40+ - 22 10 32 11 11
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KLASSEMENT - SERIE

Veranstalter:

BENNEMANN Frank
FRAMBACH Timo
WIETHOLT Klaus
KIRCHNER Mike
HOFFMANN Jan
ZEPPER Holger
STRITZEL Steffen
WOHNING Lars
SCHURHOLZ Manuel
SCHMIDT- TAUBE Christoph
HERFURTH Maik
PETSCHELEIT Jorg
RUTZENHOFF Sascha
MOHAUPT Mattias
KOTTERS Christian
NOHN Sebastian
KNIPP Robert
HESSELER Karl- Peter
LEUKEL Dirk

THIEL Philipp
REICHLING Marc
HOFMANN Timm
BLASEY Thomas
SOMMER Thomas
BECKER Oliver

BOMBTRACK - NRW CROSS CUP 2019
powered by Alexrims 2019

H40+ RSC Stadtlohn 1968

H40+ RV Panther Braunschweig
HOB Zens & Friends Racing Team

H40+ Marathon Ibbenbiiren

H40+ Wuppacrossa

H40+ RSV Sturmv. Wattenscheid

H40+ Bike Team Baumberge

H40+ -

H40+ Team TRAFFIC

H40+ TUS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder

H40+ RSG Emsdetten

H40+ Citec-Rdltgen-Team.de

H40+ MSV Essen-Steele

H40+ -

H40+ Team Lembeck

H40+ WuppaCrossa

H40+ -

H40+ -

H40+ -

H40+ Citec-Rdltgen-Team.de

H40+ Club TdC

H40+ RV Endspurt 08 Wuppertal

H40+ RSC Ruhr-Sid Witten

H50+ -

H40+ RTC dasimmerdabei 04
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